Bewerb

Niederosterreich-Cup

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Heimmannschaft
DC Rusch Darta 1
Wischenbart Thomas
Willmann Robin
Mayrhofer Gunter

Krimberger Patrick

ab Spielnr far

37
10

A1, A4 3x, B1, B2, B3

B3 115, B3 103
B112, A4 17,B2 18
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Spielerwechsel
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Datum
13.11.2022

Spielort

Steinakirchen

Gastmannschaft
La Palma Skulls 2
Graf David
Huber Patrick
Kucsera Walter
Holzer Daniell
Kucsera Renate

Birger Gerwin

statt
B4 8

ab Spielnr far
Doppel

48
11
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